
WRRC	Farmers	Market	1000	Meter	Fun	Run	July	19,	2017

Bib	No. First	Name Last	Name Overall Division Division	Place Time Pace
118 Maximus Dill 1 M 1/12 04:20.2 06:58.8
119 Taiden Dill 2 F 1/9 04:25.6 07:07.4
122 Addison	 Gustus 3 F 2/9 04:27.5 07:10.5
117 Tommy Dill 4 M 2/12 04:28.2 07:11.6
120 Serona Dill 5 F 3/9 04:53.8 07:52.8
108 Samuel D'Hue 6 M 3/12 05:09.3 08:17.8
104 Jackson Stein 7 M 4/12 05:11.2 08:20.8
121 Jaxon Huffins 8 M 5/12 05:22.3 08:38.7
106 Joel Kelley 9 M 6/12 05:30.7 08:52.2
123 Hudson Cremeens 10 M 7/12 05:55.9 09:32.8
113 Ian Gilbert 11 M 8/12 06:13.9 10:01.7
115 Emma Goodman 12 F 4/9 06:30.8 10:28.9
111 Jameson Kelley 13 M 9/12 07:42.7 12:24.6
107 Solomon D'Hue 14 M 10/12 07:44.8 12:28.0
116 Isaac Goodman 15 M 11/12 08:57.8 14:25.5
112 Ava Gilbert 16 F 5/9 08:59.0 14:27.4
105 Samantha Stein 17 F 6/9 09:06.6 14:39.7
114 Summer Gallen 18 F 7/9 09:09.7 14:44.7
110 Silas D'Hue 19 M 12/12 09:15.8 14:54.5
109 Eliana D'Hue 20 F 8/9 09:19.2 14:59.9
124 Constanza Valencia 22 F 9/9 10:57.1 17:37.5

Girls	Division
Bib	No. First	Name Last	Name Overall Division Division	Place Time Pace

119 Taiden Dill 2 F 1/9 04:25.6 07:07.4
122 Addison	 Gustus 3 F 2/9 04:27.5 07:10.5
120 Serona Dill 5 F 3/9 04:53.8 07:52.8
115 Emma Goodman 12 F 4/9 06:30.8 10:28.9
112 Ava Gilbert 16 F 5/9 08:59.0 14:27.4
105 Samantha Stein 17 F 6/9 09:06.6 14:39.7
114 Summer Gallen 18 F 7/9 09:09.7 14:44.7
109 Eliana D'Hue 20 F 8/9 09:19.2 14:59.9
124 Constanza Valencia 22 F 9/9 10:57.1 17:37.5

Boys	Division
Bib	No. First	Name Last	Name Overall Division Division	Place Time Pace

118 Maximus Dill 1 M 1/12 04:20.2 06:58.8
117 Tommy Dill 4 M 2/12 04:28.2 07:11.6
108 Samuel D'Hue 6 M 3/12 05:09.3 08:17.8
104 Jackson Stein 7 M 4/12 05:11.2 08:20.8
121 Jaxon Huffins 8 M 5/12 05:22.3 08:38.7
106 Joel Kelley 9 M 6/12 05:30.7 08:52.2
123 Hudson Cremeens 10 M 7/12 05:55.9 09:32.8
113 Ian Gilbert 11 M 8/12 06:13.9 10:01.7
111 Jameson Kelley 13 M 9/12 07:42.7 12:24.6
107 Solomon D'Hue 14 M 10/12 07:44.8 12:28.0
116 Isaac Goodman 15 M 11/12 08:57.8 14:25.5
110 Silas D'Hue 19 M 12/12 09:15.8 14:54.5


